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02/05/2019 NDC-HCPCS XWalk

Date Changes
Old Date | New Date

00009-3381-02
00310-0482-30
00409-2689-01
00409-2987-03
00409-3815-12
00409-4778-86
00517-0020-10
00591-2224-55
00904-6425-61
17478-0114-02
17478-0114-30
49452-1776-01
49452-1776-02
49452-2697-01
49452-2697-02
49452-2697-03
50242-0041-63
51079-0818-20
51552-0106-09
55289-0373-01
64679-0961-01
64679-0961-04
64679-0961-05
64679-0962-01
64679-0964-01
64679-0964-05
68084-0229-01
68382-0860-02
68382-0860-10

Deactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date
Reactivation Date

99/99/9999
01/01/2012
10/01/2013
10/01/2013
99/99/9999
11/01/2015
03/31/2014
04/07/2014
01/10/2015
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
99/99/9999
07/13/2012
11/06/2013
02/03/2016
05/31/2014
05/31/2014
05/31/2014
05/31/2014
05/31/2014
05/31/2014
05/06/2014
03/31/2017
03/31/2017

11/21/2018
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
12/31/2014
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
12/20/2018
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
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